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Median Est. Home Value

$522K
Updated: 2/29/2024

1.51%

Change Over
Last Month

 

4.61%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

10.56%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

21.2%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median Est. Home Value

$522K
Updated: 2/29/2024

10.56%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

21.2%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

44.18%

Change Over
Last 36 Months

 

Total # of
Distressed Properties

0
Updated: 3/6/2024

# of
Pre-Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosures

0
 

# of
Foreclosed

0
 

Ventnor City, New Jersey
Market Snapshot: Estimated Home Values

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: 12-Month Change in Estimated Value

About this Data: Estimated home values are generated by a valuation model and are not formal appraisals. Valuations are based on public
records and MLS data where licensed. The metrics shown here reflect All Residential Properties data.

Market Snapshot: Concentration of Distressed Properties

About this data: The metrics displayed here reflect distressed property counts (listings and public records) for All Residential Properties as of
3/6/2024.



Market Activity Report Ventnor City, New Jersey

Copyright 2024 Realtors Property Resource® LLC. All Rights Reserved.
Information is not guaranteed. Equal Housing Opportunity. 3/6/2024

Median Sales Price

$595K
Updated: 2/29/2024

22.87%

Change Over
Last Month

 

30.91%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

10.29%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

46.91%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Median List Price

$599K
Updated: 2/29/2024

4.16%

Change Over
Last Month

 

11.59%

Change Over
Last 3 Months

 

15.28%

Change Over
Last 12 Months

 

14.1%

Change Over
Last 24 Months

 

Market Snapshot: Sales Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median sales price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.

Market Snapshot: List Price

About this data: The Metrics displayed here reflect median list price for All Residential Properties using MLS listing data.
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Search
Criteria

Location: Ventnor City, New Jersey; Date: Changes in the Last 3 Months; Transaction Types: For Sale, For
Lease; Change Types: New Listings, Pending, Closed, Distressed; Property Types: Single Family,
Condo/Townhouse/Apt., CoOp; Beds: 3 – No Max; Baths: 2 – No Max;
Maximum Properties per Change Type: 10; Sort Order: Recently updated

Market Activity Summary Stats

 
New Listings Pending Closed    

Number of Properties 10 10 10    

Low Price / Value $3,000 $415,000 $2,500    

Median Price / Value $339,500 $724,950 $295,000    

High Price / Value $799,550 $3,750,000 $1,050,000    

Average Price / Sq. Ft. $205 $489 $202    

Median Price / Sq. Ft. $226 $406 $184    

Average Days in RPR 22 101 75    

Median Days in RPR 12 70 51    

Total Volume $3,509,644 $10,641,900 $4,222,800    
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New Listings: 10 Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

List
Date

List /
Lease
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

133 N Oxford Ave, #2 Condo/Townhouse/Apt. 3/2 1,200 sq
ft

– – 3/5/2024 $3,200 mo. $3

1 Active New, Active: 3/5/2024 MLS ID: 582871

FABULOUS 3 bedroom 1.5 bath YEARLY RENTAL located just over the Dorset Ave bridge in Ventnor Heights. Walking distance
to the BEACH and BOARDWALK, close to shopping, restaurants, and transportation. This is a 2nd floor unit with off street
parking, dishwasher, laundry in unit, a massive private front deck and shared rear yard perfect for entertaining. All three
bedrooms are spacious, the Master has a half bath and large closet. This is a very nice unfurnished unit, new floors are being
installed and property is being freshly painted. No smoking or vaping permitted inside property and absolutely no pets as property
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